
Table A against the Clock

Fei Art 238.2.1
Height: 110 cm

Horse / Cavalo H FEI ID
NATR FEI ID Horse Owner

GOIANA B 8432
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 312 243

DINO DE CERISY 10492
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 313 253

HORA H 9153
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 314 68

FIONA D`LAGLAND 9729
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 317 10471

EMILTON 6990
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 319 6121

EDEN DE L'EDEN 7628
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 310 112

AIRBORNE 7228
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 302 2825

HERA 9419
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 303 27403

VENDAVAL 6364
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 304 21956

DIAMANT WETTS 8146
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 305 21774

CRAZY HORSE DE CIRCEE 9549
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 307 201

ZIG ZAG DO LEDOURO 3981
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 308 10020

CIRANO 6026
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 309 1120

EARLY QUEEN
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 311

CRISPIEN NOR40002
0 / 2000 / Gelding / CARPACCIO / Bay 315 10096264 Team Z7

XARA D'ANOBRA 3701
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 316 813

GISELLE III PARISOL 8804
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 318 2442

URANUS D'ECAUSSINES 7792
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 321

CANARIS 35 3028
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 322 20276

D`GODSEND PARISOL 6397
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 322

AMBITION 9898
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 323 27992

VARANDAS S 3243
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 324 698

KYLEEN RICARDO 9756
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 326 23029

BIKO LALAN 5707
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 327 6901

CARAVELLE MURY MARAIS Z 7717
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 328 12267

Z7 QAMAR
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 331

CENTALOUETTE 10150
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 336 8452

MIMOSA ROCHELAIS 2118
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 337 20653

DOMINIKE 6947
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 339 10591

ATLAS VAN HET LINDEHOF 3455
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 341 10401

GWEN TWIST 2155
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 342 19931

CABERNET DO ITINGA
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 343

EMMA DOS REIS 7106
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 333 243

DELTA CN
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 334 253

GIGOLO VIVE
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 335 68

AEROFINCHEN 9899
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 338 10471

HEMILTON
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 340 6121

GALLUCCIO C 9201
0 / 1900 / 0 / 0 / 0 330 112

LUA MONICA M. A. QUEIROZ PEREIRA  

RODRIGO VERISSIMO  

JOANA FILIPA BALTAZAR FERNANDES CLAUDINO  

ANTONIO MARIA CABRAL VOZONE  

333

37 340

38 330

36 338

35 335

34 334

32 343

FILIPE MANUEL FERREIRA GONÇALVES  

DIANA VASCONCELLOS  

33

27 336

31 342 MATILDE BANDEIRA DE MELO  

29 339

30 341

28 337 TAYA KATHARINA FEDTKE TORRES  

25 328

26 331

24 327

23 326

FRANCISCA VAZ GUEDES  

21 323

22 324

20 322

19 322 EDUARDO MONIZ DA MAIA  

17 318

18 321

16 316

15 315

13 309

14 311

12

3 314

MARIA ELISA XU GONÇALVES  

RODRIGO VERISSIMO  

JOANA FILIPA BALTAZAR FERNANDES CLAUDINO  

5 319

4 317

CSI LISBON (Zona Ribeirinha) - GreenHorse
PROVAS NACIONAIS
Competition Nº 1 - 1,10 m

Starting List

SO ID P T
Country Birth / Stud Book Initials / Age / Sex / Sire / Colour

Rider / Cavaleiro

Friday, 21 April 2017

8 303

1 312 FILIPE MANUEL FERREIRA GONÇALVES  

2 313 RICARDO GIL SANTOS  

ANTONIO MARIA CABRAL VOZONE  

7 302

6 310

10 305

9

IRL

304

308

11 307

MIGUEL BRAVO  

MARIANA FARIAS GONÇALVES ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES  

CAROLINA PRATAS RAMOS  

FILIPA CALDEIRA  

ANA TERESA L. AMADO FERNANDES FONSECA  

SARA SOFIE BERSAAS  

FILIPE MARIA EMPIS DE AVILLEZ  

DANIELA SANTOS GONÇALVES PEREIRA RODRIGUES  

JOAO GUILHERME DUARTE ESTRELA JORGE PATRICIO  

HUGO BARROS CALDEIRA  

BEATRIZ MALHEIROS  

LUA MONICA M. A. QUEIROZ PEREIRA  

PEDRO OLIVEIRA GARCIA  

RICARDO GIL SANTOS  

RITA CLODE SILVA JARDIM FERNANDES  

HUGO TAVARES  

LUISA HORTA OSORIO  

PATRICIA FERREIRA GONÇALVES  

IVO MIGUEL MOSTARDINHA DIAS CARVALHO  

Michael PENDER

ARMANDO TRAPOTE  

JOAO MARIA LOPES COSTA  


